LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/25/20 00:33
FOX BOAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #248: WDSRA ||
VEEK #19 - 3/2/20
CENTER PHONE: 630-690- 2400
MONDAY - 4:45 P. M 80% OF 200 - 5 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 6 OF 22 (34)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
1. # 5-TEAM 5 7 25 5 .833 6693 291 319 622
2. # 7-TEAM 7 19 22 8 . 733 4868 287 338 636
3. # 1-TEAM 1 3 20 10 .666 6534 311 337 664
4. #10-TEAM 10 22 20 10 .666 6318 249 303 549
5. # 4-TEAM 4 6 16 14 .533 6514 281 326 640
6. # 3-TEAM 3 5 14 16 .466 6360 262 309 603
7. # 2-TEAM 2 4 10 20 .333 6289 224 350 646
8. # 9-TEAM 9 21 10 20 .333 6171 207 291 498
9. # 8-TEAM 8 20 6 24 .200 5600 223 260 496
10. # 6-TEAM 6 8 5 25 .166 6418 288 313 614
H GH SCR. GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE
150 MATT BRI NKER 267 NMATT BRI NKER 100. 5 SARAH CURI ALE
139 ASHLEY SEAGREN 258 JONAH NEHER 95.9 TONY BELG O
137 NATHAN L 254 NMATT RHCDES 95.6 LIZ B
137 MATT RHODES 246 CHRI S RI LEY 95. 4 KELSEY
135 CHRI S RILEY 244 ASHLEY SEAGREN 95.0 CHRIS RILEY
H GH HDCP. GAME H GH HDCP. SERI ES
230 ASHLEY SEAGREN 440 JONAH NEHER
228 MATT RHODES 436 MATT RHODES
227 NATHAN L 426 ASHLEY SEAGREN
226 JOSI AH W 424 L1Z B
224 SARAH CURI ALE 418 NATHI AS
224 LIZ B
224 JONAH NEHER
*KrHE]ST*** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xxE2NDF > *
Cast Rz IO HGH GWE scRaTcH 124 Lz B
289 RYAN Z IND. HI GH SERIES SCRATCH 221 NICK A
+57 NCKA MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 41 BRADLEY R
+ 57 RYAN Z MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE
HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GVB AVG HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GVB AVG
T™ #1- TEAM 1 R TM #6- TEAM 6 R
CHRI STI AN 77 148 227 202 1247 12 103 SARAH CURI ALE 80 130 243 165 3420 34 100
JACOB S 91 107 188 172 693 8 86 ANNA 85 126 226 139 2810 30 93
RYAN Z 63 151 289 289 1458 12 121 KELSEY 84 122 222 214 2291 24 95
T™ #2- TEAM 2 T™ #7- TEAM 7
MATHI AS 124 96 164 108 1264 28 45 CARTER G o o0 o0 0 0 o0
CASSI E TOVACES 89 118 209 204 2484 28 88 FRANK W 112 95 84 ... 241 4 60
CHRI S RILEY 84 135 246 168 2471 26 95 EMLY P 90 100 194 194 702 8 87
T™ #3- TEAM 3 TM #8- TEAM 8
JONAH NEHER 88 133 258 185 2533 28 90 PATRI CK N 93 115 205 66 2177 26 83
EVAN M 88 121 230 149 2078 23 90 JERI CHO H 107 97 181 62 1588 24 66
BETH O 92 122 216 166 2703 32 84 PATRI CK E 98 108 186 186 700 9 77
T™ #4- TEAM 4 TM #9- TEAM 9
TONY BELG O 84 126 225 192 2494 26 95 NICK A 88 118 221 221 716 8 89
MATT BRI NKER 89 150 267 170 2135 24 88 KAYLI E E 111 115 197 87 1844 30 61
MATT RHODES 88 137 254 183 2353 26 90 BRADLEY R 104 100 196 177 1829 26 70



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 02/25/20 00:33
FOX BONAL PAGE 2
LEAGUE #248: WDSRA ||
WEEK #19 - 3/2/20

HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GV AVG HDCP HGS HSS LAST PINS GV5 AVG
TM #5- TEAM 5 TM #10- TEAM 10
LIZB 84 127 231 203 3157 33 95 ANDREW M 96 122 198 170 1941 24 80
ASHLEY SEAGREN 86 139 244 178 3155 34 92 JOSsI AH W 93 130 209 130 2513 30 83
Al MEE 86 115 229 202 1107 12 92 NATHAN L 90 137 235 180 2796 32 87
*SUBSTI TUTES*
6- BJ 87 118 216 ... 1827 20 91 7-BRI AN G 0 0 0 0 0 0
8-M CHAEL P 0 0 0 0 0 0 9- RCSS 0 0 0 0 0 0
11- SARAH MEVORAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 12- MATT 0 0 0 0 0 0
14- SCOTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 17-MARI A GRITSONI' S 0 0 0 0 0 0
19- DANI EL HESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 21-1 SABELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
22-M SSY 0 0 0 0 0 0 23- BRENDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
28- COLE 0 0 o ... 0 0 0 30- JOSEPH 0 0 0 0 0 0
33-KEVIN W 104 114 218 ... 1409 20 70 43-J1 BBY 0 0 0 0 0 0
47-DAN T 103 83 143 ... 143 2 71 49-CHRIS S 90 126 221 348 4 87

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 19-20 21-22
3/ 2/ 20 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
3/9/20 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10



BOALER RECORDS
FOX BONAL

BOALER NAME
TM #1 - TEAM 1
CHRI STI AN
JACOB S
RYAN Z

TM #2 - TEAM 2
MATHI AS
CASSI E TOVACES
CHRI S RI LEY

™ #3 - TEAM 3
JONAH NEHER
EVAN M
BETH O

T™M #4 - TEAM 4
TONY BELG O
MATT BRI NKER
MATT RHODES

TM #5 - TEAM 5
LIZ B
ASHLEY SEAGREN
Al MEE

TM #6 - TEAM 6
SARAH CURI ALE
ANNA
KELSEY

TM #7 - TEAM 7
CARTER G
FRANK W
EM LY P

TM #8 - TEAM 8
PATRI CK N
JERICHO H
PATRI CK E

TM #9 - TEAM 9
NI CK A
KAYLI E E
BRADLEY R

TM #10 - TEAM 10

ANDREW M
JOSI AH W
NATHAN L

* SUBSTI TUTES*
BJ

BRI AN G

M CHAEL P
ROSS

SARAH MEVORAH
MATT

SCOTT

MARI A GRI TSONI S
DANI EL HESS

| SABELLA

M SSY

BRENDA

COLE

JOSEPH

KEVI N W

JI BBY

111
138

54
86
87

93
79
66

109
112
90

79
105
88

78
78
95

( 60)
100

66
62
108

103
10
81

74
56
89

LEAGUE #248: WDSRA ||

VEEK #18 -
GAME
2
91 202
84 172
151 289
54 108
118 204
81 168
92 185
70 149
100 166
83 192
58 170
93 183
124 203
73 178
114 202
87 165
61 139
119 214
( 60) 120
94" 194
( 84) 150
( 66) 128
78" 186
118 221
77 87
96 177
96 170
74 130
91 180

2/ 24/ 20

GRAND

1247
693
1458

1264
2484
2471

2533
2078
2703

2494
2135
2353

3157
3155
1107

3420
2810
2291

241
702

2177
1588
700

716
1844
1829

1941
2513
2796

H
0
R
~

140
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12
8
12

28
28
26

28
23
32

26
24
26

33
34
12

34
30
24

o h~O

26
24

30

26

24
30

N

N
[elojolojololololololololofoloNe]

103
86
121

45
88
95

90
90
84

95
88
90

95
92
92

100
93
95

\l
[elojolojololololololololololo)

RUN DATE
HGS  HSS
148 227
107 188
151 289

96 164
118 209
135 246
133 258
121 230
122 216
126 225
150 267
137 254
127 231
139 244
115 229
130 243
126 226
122 222

0 0

95 84
100 194
115 205

97 181
108 186
118 221
115 197
100 196
122 198
130 209
137 235
118 216

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
114 218
0 0

02/ 25/20 00: 33

226
200
218

220
208
219

224
210
216

210
203
228

224
230
209

224
206
215

205
195

195
208
209

212
209
210

217
226
227

N
o
[«]

N
N
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PAGE 1

HSH ENT HDCP

383
374
423

418
391
414

440
408
404

393
373
436

424
426
413

411
386
408

304
379

385
395
388

409
384
412

388
400
417

w
©
N

N
w
OPROOOOOOOOOOOOO

—-- 124
--- 89
--- 84

--- 88
--- 88
--- 92

--- 84
--- 89
--- 88

--- 84
--- 86
--- 86

--- 80
--- 85
.- 84

--- 112
--- 90

--- 93
--- 107
--- 98

--- 88
--- 111
--- 104



BOALER RECORDS
FOX BONAL

BOALER NAME

LANES
3/ 2/ 20
3/9/20

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #248: WDSRA ||
VEEEK #18 -

TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
19-20 21-22

02/ 25/20 00: 33
PAGE 2

186 349 --- 103
235 439 --- 90



